
DT4364261 SR  948 / NW 36 ST 

FROM SR  826 / 
PALMETTO EXPY TO SR  5 / US14364261

8.4

MODAL SYSTEMS PLANNING

$1,765$8,815 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027A1-255

PE ACFP 0 0 5,550 0 0

PLN ACFP 0 0 0 0 0

PLN D 0 0 0 0 0

PLN DDR 0 0 0 0 0

PDE ACFP 0 1,500 0 0 0

PDE DIH 0 0 0 0 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

FREIGHT-RELATED TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

FL Dept. of Transportation

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location     To /Location

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

HIGHWAYS



MU000048 Medley Freight Hub Streetlight and 
local roadway Improvements

48

0.0

Improve the local infrastructure to 
and from businesses in the Medley 

area-Pavement, turning radii. 15 mile $5,368$50 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027A16-2

OTHER UNK 0 0 0 0 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

FREIGHT-RELATED TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Municipalities

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location     To /Location

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

MUNICIPAL



SP644520 Container Yard Improvements 
Seaboard

Dante B. Fascell 
PORTMIAMI Seaboard644520

0.0

Container Yard Improvements

$32,000$52,245 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027A10-9

CAP PRIV 23,634 3,675 4,434 475 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

FREIGHT-RELATED TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Miami-Dade Seaport Department

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location     To /Location

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

SEAPORT



TP4233734 GOLDEN GLADES TRUCK TRAVEL 
CENTER

4233734

0.5

MODAL SYSTEMS PLANNING

$325$325 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027A2-20

PE 0 0 0 0 0

PDE 0 0 0 0 0

CST 0 0 0 0 0

04759,9845,17523,634Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $39,268
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

FREIGHT-RELATED TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Florida's Turnpike

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location     To /Location

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

TURNPIKE


